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21 PADESI Marco

2 14 POIAZZI Manuel

1 2 MARTINI Mara

2 10 CHIALINA Jessica
3 23 PRESA Elisa

1 38 MULLER Sandra

1 35 MEIZINGER Paolo
2 17 WALLMANN David
3 22 DI GLERIA Wassili
4 37 DI LENARDO Alex
5 39 ZANIER Michele

6 12 KOLAR Aljaz

7 28 CLAMA Marco

8 8 MOSOLO Marco

9 18 BUBISUTTI Paolo
10 24 ERRATH Marco

11 25 CATTAINO Amerigo
12 27 SCARSINI Costantino
13 1  QUERENGHI Mauro
14 32 PIAZZA Sergio

15 26 CATTAINO Lorenzo
16 7 CLERBOIS Adriano
17 29 DONADA Gianni

1 9 BUIATTI Andrea

2 13 POIAZZI Luigino
3 36 KUNCIC Marjan

4 33 BIANCOLINO Dario
5 34 FILPPIN Antonio
6 20 ABRAMO Mauro

7 11 URBAN Walter
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CADETTI - MASCHILE

ITA  MONTANAIA RACIN
ITA' VELOX PAULARO

JUNIORES - FEMMINILE

ITA BACHMANN ASD
ITA  US ALDO MORO
ITA  BACHMANN ASD

SENIORES - FEMMINILE

WEISSENFELS

SENIORES - MASCHILE

ITA  US ALDO MORO
AUT LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN AT
ITA  VELOX PAULARO
ITA US RAIBL

US ALDO MORO
SLO TSK OLIMPIK
ITA  VELOX PAULARO
ITA US ALDO MORO
ITA SS FORNESE
ITA US ALDO MORO
ITA Individuale
ITA ILLEGIANA
ITA Individuale
ITA  US ALDO MORO
ITA ILLEGIANA
ITA Individuale
ITA Individuale

MASTER - MASCHILE

ITA DOLOMITI SKI

ITA VELOX PAULARO

AUT SPENDOU

ITA  US ALDO MORO
VALCELLINA

AUT TSK OLIMPIK

ITA  SS FORNESE

TEMPO
Arrivo

1:51'25.9
2:24'51.0

1:32'36.5
1:39'36.7
1:48'17.2

2:06'24.0

1:15'23.5
1:15'33.6
1:1912.1
1:24'07.9
1:25'27.3
1:25'63.5
1:26'05.5
1:32'14.2
1:37'06.1
1:37'28.1
1:45'61.6
1:46'58.0
1:50'06.2
1:52'17.0
1:57'24.3
2:33'18.9
2:51'14.8

1:25'48.2
1:42'25.5
1:52'55.1
1:54'54.7
2:21'13.8
2:39'03.0
2:59'28.9

DISTACCO

0.0
33'25.1

0.0
7'00.2
15'40.7

0.0

0.0

10.1
3'48.6
8'44.4
10'03.8
10'30.0
10'42.0
16'50.7
21'42.6
22'04.6
30'28.1
31'34.5
34'42.7
36'53.5
42'00.8
1:17'55.4
1:35'51.3

0.0
16'37.3
27'06.9
29'06.5
55'25.6

1:13'14.8
1:33'40.7
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